
60m 7,31 Erki Ernits 25.07.1999 Võru Gümnaasium 12.01.Võru

7,39 Egert Naruson 2001 Värska Gümnaasium 01.02.Võru

7,43 Renalt Mäesaar 24.01.1999 Võru Gümnaasium 01.02.Võru

7,46 Talis Timmi 07.04.2002 Parksepa Keskkool 17.06.Tartu

7,59 Sander Süvaorg 14.02.2002 Orava PK 20.01.Tallinn

7,74 Markus Munski 6.02.2005 Võru Kesklinna Kool 08.12.Võru

100m 11,35 Erki Ernits 25.07.1999 Võru Gümnaasium 28.06.Rakvere

11,64 Talis Timmi 07.04.2002 Parksepa Keskkool 17.07.Valga

11,68 Renalt Mäesaar 24.01.1999 Võru Gümnaasium 29.05.Võru

11,71 Egert Naruson 2001 Värska Gümnaasium 23.05.Võru

11,86 Sander Süvaorg 14.02.2002 Orava Kool 23.05.Võru

11,97 Markus Salumets 05.10.1999 Audentes 10.07.Võru

200m 23,06 Renalt Mäesaar 24.01.1999 Võru Gümnaasium 17.06.Tartu

23,81 Talis Timmi 07.04.2002 Parksepa Keskkool 11.02.Tallinn

23,86 Erki Ernits 25.07.1999 Võru Gümnaasium 04.02.Tartu

23,87 Egert Naruson 2001 Värska Gümnaasium 22.05.Võru

24,07 Rene Mõttus 14.12.1999 Võru Gümnaasium 22.05.Võru

24,61 Sander Süvaorg 14.02.2002 Orava PK 14.06.Võru

300m 36,61 Renalt Mäesaar 24.01.1999 Võru Gümnaasium 04.02.Tartu

39,73 Erki Ernits 25.07.1999 Võru Gümnaasium 17.05.Võru

40,43 Talis Timmi 07.04.2002 Parksepa Keskkool 17.05.Võru

41,28 Sten Maask 1991 Võru VK 17.05.Võru

42,90 Tõnis Timmi 26.06.2004 Parksepa Keskkool 19.07.Võru

44,15 Margus Helm 1976 G4S Spordiklubi 17.05.Võru

400m 51,30 Renalt Mäesaar 24.01.1999 Võru Gümnaasium 28.06.Rakvere

55,73 Talis Timmi 07.04.2002 Parksepa Keskkool 17.07.Valga

56,77 Mark Saarnik 1993 FNT Spordiklubi 10.07.Võru

59,55 Helmo Oja 2002 Kuldre Kool 23.05.Võru

59,65 Sten Maask 1991 Võru VK 05.07.Võru

1:01.45 Max-Sander Salusaar 2002 Varstu Kool 23.05.Võru

800m 1.58,35 Karel-Sander Kljuzin 1999 Värska Gümnaasium 22.05.Võru

2.03,63 Margus Kirt 28.06.1967 Lõunalõvi 00.09.Malaga

2.06,22 Ivar Ivanov 09.08.1984 Lõunalõvi 29.05.Võru

2.08,59 Mikk Laur 19.09.1986 Lõunalõvi 04.07.Tartu

2:12.72 Mark Saarnik 1993 FNT Spordiklubi 10.07.Võru

2:14.81 Indrek Ivask 1981 FNT Spordiklubi 10.07.Võru

1000m 2:31.67 Karel-Sander Kljuzin 1999 Värska Gümnaasium 01.02.Võru

2.43,10 Margus Kirt 28.06.1967 Lõunalõvi 09.05.Tartu

2.46,95 Ivar Ivanov 09.08.1984 Lõunalõvi 23.08.Võru

2.49,90 Mikk Laur 19.09.1986 Lõunalõvi 09.05.Tartu

2.52,58 Mark Saarnik 1993 FNT Spordiklubi 23.08.Võru

2.53,30 Margus Lehtna 07.12.1976 Silja Sport 23.08.Võru

1500m 4.16,66 Margus Kirt 28.06.1967 Lõunalõvi 16.09.Malaga

4.28,53 Mikk Laur 19.09.1986 Lõunalõvi 22.05.Tartu

4.40,80 Elar Kala 1982 02.08.Võru

4.42,55 Margus Lehtna 07.12.1976 Silja Sport 02.08.Võru

4:51.76 Jürgen Joonas 2003 Võru Kesklinna Kool 23.05.Võru

4.59,05 Kevin Urb 2002 Kuldre 02.08.Võru

1 miil 4:40.74 Ivar Ivanov 09.08.1984 Lõunalõvi 17.05.Võru

4.43,28 Margus Kirt 28.06.1967 Lõunalõvi 11.07.Tartu

4.58,65 Mikk Laur 19.09.1986 Lõunalõvi 11.07.Tartu

4:59.06 Margus Lehtna 07.12.1976 Silja Sport 17.05.Võru

5:04.21 Mark Saarnik 1993 FNT Spordiklubi 17.05.Võru

5:17.73 Jürgen Joonas 2003 Võru Kesklinna Kool 17.05.Võru
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2000m 5.52,56 Ivar Ivanov 09.08.1984 Lõunalõvi 14.06.Võru

5.55,69 Margus Kirt 28.06.1967 Lõunalõvi 25.07.Tartu

6.23,33 Mikk Laur 19.09.1986 Lõunalõvi 25.07.Tartu

6:29.61 Margus Lehtna 07.12.1976 Silja Sport 14.06.Võru

6:47.03 Rene Kottisse 1977 G4S 14.06.Võru

7:17.89 Tõnis Räim 1972 Vastseliina 14.06.Võru

3000m 9.23,73 Margus Kirt 28.06.1967 Lõunalõvi 01.12.Tartu

9:58.93 Mark Saarnik 1993 FNT Spordiklubi 19.07.Võru

9:59.27 Margus Lehtna 07.12.1976 Silja Sport 19.07.Võru

10:45.54 Rene Kottisse 1977 G4S 19.07.Võru

11:27.70 Robin Järg 26.04.2000 Vastseliina G 19.07.Võru

11:31.57 Tõnis Räim 1972 Vastseliina Spordiklubi 19.07.Võru

2 miili 10:49.35 Mark Saarnik 1993 FNT Spordiklubi 05.07.Võru

10:52.73 Margus Lehtna 07.12.1976 Silja Sport 05.07.Võru

11:45.43 Rene Kottisse 1977 G4S 05.07.Võru

12:31.15 Tõnis Räim 1972 Vastseliina Spordiklubi 05.07.Võru

12:49.40 Robin Järg 26.04.2000 Vastseliina G 05.07.Võru

11:15.49 Jürgen Joonas 2003 ok võru 05.07.Võru

5000m 15.45,58 Ivar Ivanov 09.08.1984 Lõunalõvi 20.06.Tartu

16.53,75 Mikk Laur 19.09.1986 Lõunalõvi 20.06.Tartu

16.23,15 Margus Kirt 28.06.1967 Lõunalõvi 20.06.Tartu

19:44.54 Kevin Urb 2002 Hauka Veloklubi 10.07.Võru

20:04.64 Ken Urb 2006 Hauka Veloklubi 10.07.Võru

21:05.14 Robin Järg 26.04.2000 Vastseliina G 10.07.Võru

poolmarat 1.13,10 Ivar Ivanov 09.08.1984 Lõunalõvi 09.06.Narva

1.16,04 Mikk Laur 19.09.1986 Lõunalõvi 18.08.Rakvere

maraton 2.35,57 Ivar Ivanov 09.08.1984 Lõunalõvi 09.09.Tallinn

3.00,45 Valmar Sisask 1985 Antsla 09.09.Tallinn

kaugus 6.37 Erki Ernits 25.07.1999 Võru Gümnaasium 23.05.Võru

6,23 Rene Mõttus 14.12.1999 Võru Gümnaasium 01.02.Võru

6,22 Markus Salumets 05.10.1999 Audentes 10.07.Võru

6,21 Kristjan Kesselmann 8.11.2002 Parksepa Keskkool 23.05.Võru

6,19 Raimond Vink 13.02.1998 Lõunalõvi 10.07.Võru

6.17 Erki Ernits 25.07.1999 Võru Gümnaasium 01.02.Võru

kõrgus 1.90 Raimond Vink 13.02.1998 Lõunalõvi 10.07.Võru

1,85 Rene Mõttus 14.12.1999 Võru Gümnaasium 01.02.Võru

1,85 Mattias Saarme 5.02.2000 Võru Gümnaasium 01.02.Võru

1.85 Martin Paakspuu 27.01.1996 Lõunalõvi 11.02.Tallinn

1,80 Rasmus Sarapuu 26.05.2001 Võru Gümnaasium 01.02.Võru

1,80 Kristjan Kesselmann 8.11.2002 Parksepa Keskkool 01.02.Võru

kolmik 13.25 Kristjan Kesselmann 8.11.2002 Parksepa Keskkool 17.07.Valga

12.33 Rene Mõttus 14.12.1999 Võru Gümnaasium 22.05.Võru

12.30 Andro Tiits 8.05.2001 Antsla G 22.05.Võru

12,27 Raimond Vink 13.02.1998 Lõunalõvi 10.07.Võru

11.83 Tõnis Timmi 26.06.2004 Parksepa Keskkool 15.12.Tartu

10.77 Merlis Hass 2002 Mõniste 22.05.Võru

teivas 5.00 Martin Paakspuu 27.01.1996 Lõunalõvi 18.06.Tallinn

3.18 Sander Süvaorg 14.02.2002 Orava PK 21.01.Tallinn

3.18 Franz Krull 29.07.2004 Parksepa Keskkool 14.06.Pärnu

3.11 Henri Vink 15.12.2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi K. 04.12.Võru

2.91 Kaur Kasuk 21.02.2005 Parksepa KK 08.12.Võru

2.81 Tõnis Timmi 26.06.2004 Parksepa Keskkool 04.12.Võru

kuul 13.34 Rolf Robert Peebo 14.02.2000 Audentes 10.07.Võru

7 kg 12,70 Marko Traks 23.02.1989  Strongman 10.07.Võru

12,45 Veiko Kärbla 26.01.1982  Lõunalõvi 10.07.Võru



12,38 Gert Koch 1977 Antsla 04.08.Kuressaare

11,56 Sven Soll 1984 Rõuge Korvpalliklubi 10.07.Võru

11,17 Indrek Penk 1981 Gramet OÜ 04.08.Kuressaare

ketas 40.78 Gert Koch 15.04.1977 Antsla 04.08.Kuressaare

2 kg 39.50 Rolf Robert Peebo 14.02.2000 Audentes 23.06.Tallinn

36,43 Marko Traks 23.02.1989  Strongman 10.07.Võru

35,78 Veiko Kärbla 26.01.1982 Lõunalõvi 10.07.Võru

35,11 Indrek Penk 1981 Gramet OÜ 10.07.Võru

32,76 Ando Tuul 1982 Kündja SK 10.07.Võru

oda 61.40 Rolf Robert Peebo 14.02.2000 Audentes 14.05.Tallinn

800 gr 58.98 Joel Kuldmäe 23.03.1999 Audentes 29.06.Rakvere

49,93 Rasmus Erlemann 1992 10.07.Võru

48,03 Indrek Penk 1981 Gramet OÜ 10.07.Võru

47,39 Markus Salumets 05.10.1999 Antsla 10.07.Võru

45.10 Jüri Kiidron 2.01.1977 Antsla 04.08.Kuressaare

60m 7,31 Erki Ernits 25.07.1999 Võru Gümnaasium 12.01.Võru

7,43 Renalt Mäesaar 24.01.1999 Võru Gümnaasium 01.02.Võru

7,81 Karli Keir 26.03.2000 Audentes 17.06.Tartu

7,98 Randel Rannamägi 2000 Vastseliina G 01.02.Võru

8,29 Joonatan Huma 1998 Võru Gümnaasium 01.02.Võru

100m 11,35 Erki Ernits 25.07.1999 Võru Gümnaasium 28.06.Rakvere

11,68 Renalt Mäesaar 24.01.1999 Võru Gümnaasium 29.05.Võru

11,97 Markus Salumets 05.10.1999 Audentes 10.07.Võru

12,14 Karli Keir 26.03.2000 Audentes 23.05.Võru

12,99 Joonatan Huma 1998 Võru Gümnaasium 23.05.Võru

14,45 Markus Mandel 2000 Vastseliina G 23.05.Võru

200m 23,06 Renalt Mäesaar 24.01.1999 Võru Gümnaasium 17.06.Tartu

23,86 Erki Ernits 25.07.1999 Võru Gümnaasium 04.02.Tartu

24,07 Rene Mõttus 14.12.1999 Võru Gümnaasium 22.05.Võru

25,12 Karli Keir 26.03.2000 Audentes 22.05.Võru

26,53 Randel Rannamägi 2000 Vastseliina G 01.02.Võru

26,64 Remi Oper 1999 Värska Gümnaasium 01.02.Võru

300m 36,61 Renalt Mäesaar 24.01.1999 Võru Gümnaasium 04.02.Tartu

400m 51,30 Renalt Mäesaar 24.01.1999 Võru Gümnaasium 28.06.Rakvere

1:11.03 Markus Mandel 2000 Vastseliina G 23.05.Võru

800m 1.58,35 Karel-Sander Kljuzin 1999 Värska Gümnaasium 22.05.Võru

2.34,63 Timo Tiisler 2000 Vastseliina G 22.05.Võru

1000m 2:31.67 Karel-Sander Kljuzin 1999 Värska Gümnaasium 01.02.Võru

2:57.99 Roomet Parv 12.04.2000 Võru Gümnaasium 01.02.Võru

3:03.10 Andres Aruots 1999 Värska Gümnaasium 01.02.Võru

3.07,59 Robin Järg 26.04.2000 Vastseliina G 01.02.Võru

1500m 4:12.54 Karel-Sander Kljuzin 1999 Värska Gümnaasium 23.05.Võru

5.11,84 Robin Järg 26.04.2000 Vastseliina G 02.08.Võru

5:41.62 Carl Ülejõe 4.12.1999 Parksepa Keskkool 23.05.Võru

60m tj. 8,51 Renalt Mäesaar 24.01.1999 Võru Gümnaasium 11.02.Tallinn

8,56 Erki Ernits 25.07.1999 Võru Gümnaasium 11.02.Tallinn

110m tj 15,51 Erki Ernits 25.07.1999 Võru Gümnaasium 29.06.Rakvere

15,83 Renalt Mäesaar 24.01.1999 Võru Gümnaasium 29.06.Rakvere

kaugus 6.37 Erki Ernits 25.07.1999 Võru Gümnaasium 23.05.Võru

6,23 Rene Mõttus 14.12.1999 Võru Gümnaasium 01.02.Võru

6,22 Markus Salumets 05.10.1999 Audentes 10.07.Võru

6.10 Karli Keir 26.03.2000 Audentes 23.05.Võru

5,89 Mattias Saarme 5.02.2000 Võru Gümnaasium 01.02.Võru
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5,42 Eerik Eiche 30.06.2000 Võrumaa KHK 01.02.Võru

kõrgus 1,85 Rene Mõttus 14.12.1999 Võru Gümnaasium 01.02.Võru

1,85 Mattias Saarme 5.02.2000 Võru Gümnaasium 01.02.Võru

1,60 Jaagup Kärblane 2000 Parksepa Keskkool 22.05.Võru

kolmik 12.33 Rene Mõttus 14.12.1999 Võru Gümnaasium 22.05.Võru

kuul 16.43 Rolf Robert Peebo 14.02.2000 Audentes 23.06.Tallinn

6 kg 13.17 Eerik Eiche 30.06.2000 Võrumaa KHK 01.02.Võru

11,04 Eric Sööt 2000 Antsla G 23.05.Võru

10,21 Remi Oper 1999 Värska Gümnaasium 01.02.Võru

10,03 Robin Järg 26.04.2000 Vastseliina G 23.05.Võru

9,77 Carl Ülejõe 4.12.1999 Parksepa Keskkool 01.02.Võru

ketas 1,75 48.06 Rolf Robert Peebo 14.02.2000 Audentes 04.09.Tallinn

38,09 Eerik Eiche 30.06.2000 Võrumaa KHK 23.05.Võru

27,12 Robin Järg 26.04.2000 Vastseliina G 23.05.Võru

26,77 Carl Ülejõe 4.12.1999 Parksepa Keskkool 23.05.Võru

23,32 Eric Sööt 2000 Antsla G 23.05.Võru

oda 61.40 Rolf Robert Peebo 14.02.2000 Audentes 14.05.Tallinn

800 g 58.98 Joel Kuldmäe 23.03.1999 Audentes 29.06.Rakvere

700 gr 43,96 Mattias Saarme 5.02.2000 Võru Gümnaasium 23.05.Võru

43,58 Eerik Eiche 30.06.2000 Võrumaa KHK 23.05.Võru

39,75 Robin Järg 26.04.2000 Vastseliina G 23.05.Võru

28,25 Timo Tiisler 2000 Vastseliina G 23.05.Võru

60m 7,39 Egert Naruson 2001 Värska Gümnaasium 01.02.Võru

7,46 Talis Timmi 07.04.2002 Parksepa Keskkool 17.06.Tartu

7,59 Sander Süvaorg 14.02.2002 Orava PK 20.01.Tallinn

7,90 Karl Daniel Park 15.05.2002 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 10.02.Tallinn

7,94 Armands Ivanovs 2002 Varstu Kool 01.02.Võru

8,07 Andro Tiits 8.05.2001 Antsla G 01.02.Võru

100m 11,64 Talis Timmi 07.04.2002 Parksepa Keskkool 17.07.Valga

11,71 Egert Naruson 2001 Värska Gümnaasium 23.05.Võru

11,86 Sander Süvaorg 14.02.2002 Orava Kool 23.05.Võru

12,28 Andro Tiits 8.05.2001 Antsla G 23.05.Võru

12,43 Armands Ivanovs 2002 Varstu Kool 23.05.Võru

12,65 Rando Uustalu 11.02.2002 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 23.05.Võru

200m 23,81 Talis Timmi 07.04.2002 Parksepa Keskkool 11.02.Tallinn

23,87 Egert Naruson 2001 Värska Gümnaasium 22.05.Võru

24,61 Sander Süvaorg 14.02.2002 Orava PK 14.06.Võru

25,53 Karl Daniel Park 15.05.2002 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 01.02.Võru

25,67 Andro Tiits 8.05.2001 Antsla G 01.02.Võru

25,91 Hando Allmann 2001 Võru Gümnaasium 01.02.Võru

300m 41,14 Talis Timmi 07.04.2002 Parksepa Keskkool 12.01.Valga

400m 55,73 Talis Timmi 07.04.2002 Parksepa Keskkool 17.07.Valga

59,55 Helmo Oja 2002 Kuldre Kool 23.05.Võru

1:01.45 Max-Sander Salusaar 2002 Varstu Kool 23.05.Võru

1:03.39 Kevin Urb 2002 Kuldre Kool 23.05.Võru

1:04.32 Karl Erik Oppar 2002 Vastseliina G 23.05.Võru

800m 2.19,33 Egert Naruson 2001 Värska Gümnaasium 22.05.Võru

2.21,88 Max Sander Salusaar 2002 Varstu Kool 22.05.Võru

2.25,99 Randel Päästel 2002 Kääpa 22.05.Võru

1000m 3:00.77 Egert Naruson 2001 Värska Gümnaasium 01.02.Võru

3:04.87 Rainer Tamm 2001 Parksepa Keskkool 01.02.Võru

3.06,26 Kevin Urb 2002 Kuldre Kool 23.08.Võru

3:07.34 Hando Allmann 2001 Võru Gümnaasium 01.02.Võru
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3:08.57 Kevin Liblik 2002 Värska Gümnaasium 01.02.Võru

3:12.45 Andre-Jörgen Ilumäe 2001 Vastseliina G 01.02.Võru

1500m 5:03.52 Martin Peetrisoo 17.04.2002 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 23.05.Võru

5:14.99 Kevin Urb 2002 Kuldre Kool 23.05.Võru

5:16.15 Max-Sander Salusaar 2002 Varstu Kool 23.05.Võru

5:27.00 Reinar Vissel 2001 Varstu Kool 23.05.Võru

60m tj. 8,78 Sander Süvaorg 14.02.2002 Orava PK 17.03.Kuldiga

91,4 cm 8,91 Talis Timmi 07.04.2002 Parksepa Keskkool 01.02.Võru

kaugus 6,21 Kristjan Kesselmann 8.11.2002 Parksepa Keskkool 23.05.Võru

6.10 Sander Süvaorg 14.02.2002 Orava PK 12.01.Valga

6,03 Andro Tiits 8.05.2001 Antsla G 01.02.Võru

5,96 Egert Naruson 2001 Värska Gümnaasium 10.07.Võru

5,47 Armands Ivanovs 2002 Varstu Kool 23.05.Võru

5,35 Rasmus Sarapuu 26.05.2001 Võru Gümnaasium 01.02.Võru

kõrgus 1,80 Rasmus Sarapuu 26.05.2001 Võru Gümnaasium 01.02.Võru

1,80 Kristjan Kesselmann 8.11.2002 Parksepa Keskkool 01.02.Võru

1.75 Sander Süvaorg 14.02.2002 Orava PK 12.01.Valga

1,75 Egert Naruson 2001 Värska Gümnaasium 01.02.Võru

1,65 Risto Nõmm 2002 Osula Põhikool 01.02.Võru

1,55 Kevin Liblik 2002 Värska Gümnaasium 01.02.Võru

kolmik 13.25 Kristjan Kesselmann 8.11.2002 Parksepa Keskkool 17.07.Valga

12.30 Andro Tiits 8.05.2001 Antsla G 22.05.Võru

10.77 Merlis Hass 2002 Mõniste 22.05.Võru

teivas 3.18 Sander Süvaorg 14.02.2002 Orava PK 21.01.Tallinn

kuul 12.71 Hans Jürgen Kukk 04.04.2002 Parksepa Keskkool 23.05.Võru

5 kg 12,59 Egert Naruson 2001 Värska Gümnaasium 01.02.Võru

12,03 Karl Sebastian Dremljuga 2001 Võru Gümnaasium 01.02.Võru

12,02 Marko Kannimäe 2002 Antsla G 01.02.Võru

11.11 Sander Süvaorg 14.02.2002 Orava PK 20.01.Tallinn

10,87 Marcus Jäger 2002 Kääpa Põhikool 23.05.Võru

ketas 29,84 Marko Kannimäe 2002 Antsla G 23.05.Võru

1,5 kg 23,59 Mihkel Märtin 05.05.2002 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 23.05.Võru

22,93 Martin Oja 2001 Varstu Kool 23.05.Võru

oda 45,91 Egert Naruson 2001 Värska Gümnaasium 23.05.Võru

600 g 45,61 Hans Jürgen Kukk 04.04.2002 Parksepa Keskkool 23.05.Võru

38,60 Helmo Oja 2002 Kuldre Kool 23.05.Võru

35,34 Ingmar Kallas 2002 Kääpa Põhikool 23.05.Võru

34,97 Armands Ivanovs 2002 Varstu Kool 23.05.Võru

33,74 Kevin Urb 2002 Kuldre Kool 23.05.Võru

7-võistlus 4007 Sander Süvaorg 14.02.2002 Orava PK 21.01.Tallinn

60m 7,74 Mattias Ilves 9.03.2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi K. 13.12.Valga

7,84 Markus Post 13.02.2003 Parksepa Keskkool 01.02.Võru

7,91 Tõnis Timmi 26.06.2004 Parksepa Keskkool 04.12.Võru

7,94 Ander Kokk 2003 Varstu Kool 01.02.Võru

8,11 Henri Vink 15.12.2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi K. 13.12.Valga

8,12 Karl Theodor Grigor 2003 Mõniste Kool 01.02.Võru

100m 12,31 Markus Post 13.02.2003 Parksepa Keskkool 22.05.Võru

12,70 Ander Kokk 2003 Varstu Kool 22.05.Võru

12,88 Tõnis Timmi 26.06.2004 Parksepa Keskkool 02.08.Võru

13,19 Kristjan Timuska 11.06.2004 Parksepa Keskkool 22.05.Võru

13,29 Henri Vink 15.12.2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi K. 29.05.Võru

13,32 Erkki Pähn 15.08.2003 Võru Kesklinna Kool 03.07.Pärnu

200m 26,1 Tõnis Timmi 26.06.2004 Parksepa Keskkool 31.10.Võru
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26,55 Kristjan Timuska 11.06.2004 Parksepa Keskkool 23.05.Võru

26,64 Richard Lepp 2003 Mõniste Kool 23.05.Võru

27,30 Erkki Pähn 15.08.2003 Võru Kesklinna Kool 24.03.Võru

27,78 Karl Theodor Grigor 2003 Mõniste Kool 23.05.Võru

28,54 Robin Laine 2003 Puiga Põhikool 01.02.Võru

300m 42,90 Tõnis Timmi 26.06.2004 Parksepa Keskkool 19.07.Võru

400m 1:03.10 Tõnis Timmi 26.06.2004 Parksepa Keskkool 05.07.Võru

1:05.40 Helar Kond 2003 Mõniste Kool 23.05.Võru

1:06.41 Harri Promeister 2004 Kuldre Kool 23.05.Võru

1:08.34 Joosep Põder 10.10.2003 Võru Kreutzwaldi K. 23.05.Võru

1:11.75 Tauri Täht 12.09.2004 Osula Põhikool 23.05.Võru

1:13.19 Tauri Jürisaar 08.06.2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi K. 23.05.Võru

600m 1.50,57 Tõnis Timmi 26.06.2004 Parksepa Keskkool 20.02.Võru

800m 2.24,12 Jürgen Joonas 2003 Võru Kesklinna Kool 10.07.Võru

2.25,12 Markus Palm 2003 Puiga 22.05.Võru

2.31,44 Karl Theodor Grigor 2003 Mõniste 22.05.Võru

2.32,30 Tambet Johanson 2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi K. 24.03.Võru

2.35,32 Helar Kond 2003 Mõniste 22.05.Võru

2.37,02 Kert Sander Eerik 2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi K. 22.05.Võru

1000m 3:07.59 Jürgen Joonas 2003 Võru Kesklinna Kool 23.08.Võru

3:08.45 Tõnis Timmi 26.06.2004 Parksepa Keskkool 15.05.Rakvere

3:13.89 Andris Smorodin 2003 Värska Gümnaasium 01.02.Võru

3:20.92 Richard Lepp 2003 Mõniste Kool 01.02.Võru

3:21.57 Kert Sander Eerik 2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi K. 01.02.Võru

3:23.44 Tambet Johanson 21.06.2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi K. 17.05.Võru

1500m 4:51.76 Jürgen Joonas 2003 Võru Kesklinna Kool 23.05.Võru

5:01.84 Markus Palm 2003 Puiga Põhikool 23.05.Võru

5:03.15 Richard Lepp 2003 Mõniste Kool 23.05.Võru

5:06.51 Andris Smorodin 25.01.2003 Värska Gümnaasium 23.05.Võru

5:26.34 Martin Lõhmus 08.01.2003 Võru Kreutzwaldi K. 23.05.Võru

60m tj. 8,90 Markus Post 13.02.2003 Parksepa Keskkool 22.05.Võru

84 cm 9,44 Kristjan Timuska 11.06.2004 Parksepa Keskkool 18.03.Tallinn

9,51 Franz Krull 29.07.2004 Parksepa Keskkool 01.02.Võru

9,74 Tõnis Timmi 26.06.2004 Parksepa Keskkool 24.03.Võru

9,88 Erkki Pähn 15.08.2003 Võru Kesklinna Kool 01.02.Võru

9,95 Henri Vink 15.12.2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi K. 22.05.Võru

60m tj. 8,9 Kristjan Timuska 11.06.2004 Parksepa Keskkool 24.01.Võru

76 cm 9,37 Franz Krull 29.07.2004 Parksepa Keskkool 06.06.Võru

9,2 Tõnis Timmi 26.06.2004 Parksepa Keskkool 24.01.Võru

9,79 Henri Vink 15.12.2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi K. 06.06.Võru

9,92 Tambet Johanson 21.06.2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi K. 06.06.Võru

12,47 Tauri Täht 12.09.2004 Osula Põhikool 06.06.Võru

110m tj.

84 cm 17,67 Tambet Johanson 21.06.2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi K. 18.07.Valga

kaugus 5.88 Tõnis Timmi 26.06.2004 Parksepa Keskkool 22.05.Võru

5.59 Mattias Ilves 9.03.2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi K. 31.10.Võru

5,28 Erkki Pähn 15.08.2003 Võru Kesklinna Kool 24.03.Võru

5.18 Jasper Frey 2003 Puiga Põhikool 22.05.Võru

5.11 Henri Vink 15.12.2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi K. 13.12.Valga

5.10 Lauri Padur 2003 Puiga Põhikool 22.05.Võru

kõrgus 1.80 Mattias Ilves 9.03.2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi K. 13.12.Valga

1.71 Kristjan Timuska 11.06.2004 Parksepa Keskkool 07.04.Tartu

1,65 Franz Krull 29.07.2004 Parksepa Keskkool 18.07.Valga

1.60 Richard Lepp 2003 Mõniste 22.05.Võru

1.56 Henri Vink 15.12.2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi K. 04.04.Võru

1.56 Tõnis Timmi 26.06.2004 Parksepa Keskkool 04.04.Võru



kolmik 11.83 Tõnis Timmi 26.06.2004 Parksepa Keskkool 15.12.Tartu

9,75 Tambet Johanson 21.06.2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi K. 23.05.Võru

9,73 Jürgen Pill 02.08.2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi K. 23.05.Võru

9,46 Helar Kond 2003 Mõniste Kool 23.05.Võru

9.36 Mattias Ilves 9.03.2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi K. 17.03.Tallinn

8,78 Janmar Torn 2003 Mõniste Kool 23.05.Võru

teivas 3.18 Franz Krull 29.07.2004 Parksepa Keskkool 14.06.Pärnu

3.11 Henri Vink 15.12.2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi K. 04.12.Võru

2.81 Tõnis Timmi 26.06.2004 Parksepa Keskkool 04.12.Võru

2.80 Kristjan Timuska 11.06.2004 Parksepa Keskkool 17.03.Tallinn

2.28 Tauri Täht 12.09.2004 Osula Põhikool 14.06.Pärnu

kuul 11.86 Henri Ilves 2003 Orava PK 22.05.Võru

4 kg 11.55 Kristjan Timuska 11.06.2004 Parksepa Keskkool 27.03.Võru

11,48 Mattias Ilves 9.03.2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi K. 13.12.Valga

11,46 Cristofer Kaur 2003 Kääpa Põhikool 22.05.Võru

11,39 Deivid Vunder 2003 Osula Põhikool 01.02.Võru

11,24 Jürgen Kottise 30.04.2003 Võru Kreutzwaldi K. 22.05.Võru

3 kg 12,75 Kristjan Timuska 11.06.2004 Parksepa Keskkool 04.04.Võru

12,19 Tõnis Timmi 26.06.2004 Parksepa Keskkool 04.04.Võru

11.29 Franz Krull 29.07.2004 Parksepa Keskkool 13.06.Pärnu

10,96 Daniel Kreevald 2004 Osula Põhikool 07.04.Tartu

10,16 Henri Vink 15.12.2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 04.04.Võru

9,48 Rasmus Sillaste 07.02.2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 04.04.Võru

ketas 34,69 Kristjan Timuska 11.06.2004 Parksepa Keskkool 22.05.Võru

1,0 kg 31.40 Henri Vink 15.12.2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 22.05.Võru

28.52 Franz Krull 29.07.2004 Parksepa Keskkool 22.05.Võru

28.06 Deivid Vunder 2003 Osula Põhikool 22.05.Võru

25.90 Rasmus Sillaste 07.02.2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 22.05.Võru

25.43 Henri Ilves 2003 Orava PK 22.05.Võru

ketas 40.26 Kristjan Timuska 11.06.2004 Parksepa Keskkool 17.05.Võru

0,75 37.62 Henri Vink 15.12.2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 17.05.Võru

37.44 Franz Krull 29.07.2004 Parksepa Keskkool 17.05.Võru

37.41 Mattias Ilves 08.03.2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 17.05.Võru

32,58 Tõnis Timmi 26.06.2004 Parksepa Keskkool 17.05.Võru

32,06 Rasmus Sillaste 07.02.2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 17.05.Võru

oda 47.30 Markus Post 13.02.2003 Parksepa Keskkool 22.05.Võru

500 g 36.12 Mattias Ilves 08.03.2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi K. 22.05.Võru

35.56 Henri Vink 15.12.2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 22.05.Võru

35.39 Ander Kokk 2003 Varstu Kool 22.05.Võru

28.42 Janmar Torn 2003 Mõniste 22.05.Võru

28.29 Daniel Kreevald 6.07.2004 Osula Põhikool 22.05.Võru

600 gr 34.51 Henri Vink 15.12.2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 18.07.Valga

33.60 Erkki Pähn 15.08.2003 Võru Kesklinna Kool 18.07.Valga

pall 69.32 Tõnis Timmi 26.06.2004 Parksepa Keskkool 25.05.Rakvere

64,72 Kristjan Timuska 11.06.2004 Parksepa Keskkool 25.05.Rakvere

53,97 Daniel Kreevald 6.07.2004 Osula Põhikool 25.05.Rakvere

52,81 Mattias Ilves 08.03.2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 17.05.Võru

50,69 Franz Krull 29.07.2004 Parksepa Keskkool 06.06.Võru

45.06 Tauri Täht 12.09.2004 Osula Põhikool 25.05.Rakvere

4x200m 1.47,09 Timuska,Timmi,Ilves,Pähn Lõunalõvi 18.03.Tallinn

60m 7,74 Markus Munski 6.02.2005 Võru Kesklinna Kool 08.12.Võru

8,19 Reio Metsla 8.02.2005 Osula Põhikool 20.01.Tallinn

8,41 Edvin Eerik 2006 Võru Kreutzwaldi K. 04.12.Võru

8,56 Markus Oja 28.11.2005 Võru Kreutzwaldi K. 04.12.Võru

8,76 Ragnar Tamberg 11.10.2005 Võru Kesklinna Kool 04.12.Võru

P  C kl



9,01 Kristen Robin Mast 28.07.2006 Puiga PK 29.05.Võru

100m 12,54 Markus Munski 6.02.2005 Võru Kesklinna Kool 03.07.Pärnu

13,69 Reio Metsla 8.02.2005 Osula Põhikool 03.07.Pärnu

15,51 Markus Lehtna 7.10.2005 Võru Kesklinna Kool 02.08.Võru

200m 25,94 Markus Munski 6.02.2005 Võru Kesklinna Kool 13.12.Valga

27,89 Reio Metsla 8.02.2005 Osula Põhikool 24.03.Võru

29,0 Markus Oja 28.11.2005 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 31.10.Võru

29,72 Edvin Eerik 2006 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 01.02.Võru

30,0 Kristen Robin Mast 28.07.2006 Puiga PK 31.10.Võru

30,5 Rasmus Märtin 25.03.2006 Võru Kesklinna K 31.10.Võru

300m 45,87 Markus Munski 6.02.2005 Võru Kesklinna Kool 29.05.Võru

46,35 Reio Metsla 8.02.2005 Osula Põhikool 29.05.Võru

48,35 Kristen Robin Mast 28.07.2006 Puiga PK 22.05.Võru

48,88 Uku Pärtel Raju 2005 Värska Gümnaasium 22.05.Võru

49,63 Matteo Marcus Meitern 29.10.2005 Võru Kreutzwaldi K. 22.05.Võru

50,06 Steven Leppoja 2006 Puiga PK 22.05.Võru

400m 1.14,56 Kristen Robin Mast 6.02.2005 Puiga PK 03.07.Pärnu

1:15.96 Markus Lehtna 7.10.2005 Võru Kesklinna Kool 05.07.Võru

600m 1:45.81 Markus Munski 6.02.2005 Võru Kesklinna Kool 23.05.Võru

1:51.60 Markus Mäeuibo 31.10.2005 Võru Kreutzwaldi K. 23.05.Võru

1:52.06 Jan Markus Rattus 2005 Kuldre Kool 23.05.Võru

1:53.54 Markus Matteo Meitern 29.10.2005 Võru Kreutzwaldi K. 23.05.Võru

1:54.80 Rayan Hanimägi 2005 Mõniste Kool 23.05.Võru

1:57.14 Uku Pärtel Raju 2005 Värska Gümnaasium 01.02.Võru

800m 2.37,55 Reio Metsla 8.02.2005 Osula Põhikool 21.01.Tallinn

2.49,43 Ken Urb 2006 Kuldre 29.05.Võru

2.50,05 Matteo Marcus Meitern 29.10.2005 Võru Kreutzwaldi K. 24.03.Võru

2.57,87 Markus Lehtna 7.10.2005 Võru Kesklinna Kool 29.05.Võru

1000m 3:23.44 Reio Metsla 8.02.2005 Osula Põhikool 17.05.Võru

3.26,10 Matteo Marcus Meitern 29.10.2005 Võru Kreutzwaldi K. 06.06.Võru

3.30,54 Ken Urb 2006 Kuldre 23.08.Võru

3:32.80 Markus Munski 6.02.2005 Võru kesklinna Kool 06.06.Võru

3:39.57 Brent Piigli 2.05.2006 Parksepa Keskkool 25.05.Rakvere

3:41.35 Markus Lehtna 7.10.2005 Võru Kesklinna Kool 17.05.Võru

60m tj. 9,6 Kristen Robin Mast 28.07.2006 Puiga PK 24.01.Võru

60 cm 10,21 Brent Piigli 2.05.2006 Parksepa Keskkool 27.01.Tallinn

10,2 Rasmus Märtin 25.03.2006 Võru Kesklinna K 24.01.Võru

11,40 Ron-Mattias Vähi 03.01.2006 Osula Põhikool 27.01.Tallinn

11,9 Riho Parker 25.03.2006 Osula Põhikool 24.01.Võru

12,2 Maron Kuur 03.08.2006 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 24.01.Võru

68 cm 9,26 Reio Metsla 8.02.2005 Osula Põhikool 21.01.Tallinn

9,39 Markus Munski 6.02.2005 Võru Kesklinna K 22.05.Võru

10,60 Kaur Kasuk 21.02.2005 Parksepa KK 01.02.Võru

10,71 Lasse Rihard Sissas 24.12.2005 Võru Kesklinna K 22.05.Võru

10,77 Brent Piigli 2.05.2006 Parksepa KK 01.02.Võru

11,34 Kristen Robin Mast 28.07.2006 Puiga Põhikool 01.02.Võru

76,2 cm 9,24 Reio Metsla 08.02.2005 Osula Põhikool 27.01.Tallinn

9,87 Markus Munski 6.02.2005 Võru Kesklinna K 24.07.Viiala

10,7 Lasse Rihard Sissas 24.12.2005 Võru Kesklinna K 24.01.Võru

11,13 Rasmus Märtin 25.03.2006 Võru Kesklinna K 24.07.Viiala

11,7 Matteo Marcus Meitern 29.10.2005 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 24.01.Võru

12,06 Kaur Kasuk 21.02.2005 Parksepa Keskkool 06.06.Võru

80m tj 12,38 Markus Munski 6.02.2005 Võru Kesklinna K 04.07.Pärnu

68 cm 12,67 Reio Metsla 8.02.2005 Osula Põhikool 04.07.Pärnu



200m tj 33,48 Reio Metsla 8.02.2005 Osula Põhikool 17.07.Valga

kaugus 5.07 Reio Metsla 8.02.2005 Osula Põhikool 22.05.Võru

4.81 Markus Munski 6.02.2005 Võru Kesklinna Kool 27.03.Võru

4,65 Brent Piigli 2.05.2006 Parksepa Keskkool 07.04.Tartu

4,51 Kristen Robin Mast 28.07.2006 Puiga PK 07.04.Tartu

4,50 Rasmus Märtin 25.03.2006 Võru Kesklinna K 04.04.Võru

4,48 Markus Oja 28.11.2005 Võru Kreutzwaldi K. 01.02.Võru

kõrgus 1.51 Reio Metsla 8.02.2005 Osula Põhikool 18.03.Tallinn

1,50 Kristen Robin Mast 28.07.2006 Puiga Põhikool 01.02.Võru

1.46 Markus Munski 6.02.2005 Võru Kesklinna Kool 04.04.Võru

1.41 Kaur Kasuk 21.02.2005 Parksepa KK 04.04.Võru

1,35 Hannes Jukk 2005 Parksepa KK 01.02.Võru

1,31 Lasse Rihard Sissas 24.12.2005 Võru Kesklinna K 04.04.Võru

kolmik 9,67 Kaur Kasuk 21.02.2005 Parksepa KK 23.05.Võru

9,03 Romet Näppi 2005 Mõniste Kool 23.05.Võru

8,87 Markus Mäeuibo 31.10.2005 Võru Kreutzwaldi K. 23.05.Võru

8.84 Rasmus Märtin 25.03.2006 Võru Kesklinna K 24.07.Viiala

teivas 2.91 Kaur Kasuk 21.02.2005 Parksepa KK 08.12.Võru

2.41 Markus Munski 6.02.2005 Võru Kesklinna Kool 04.12.Võru

2.38 Reio Metsla 8.02.2005 Osula Põhikool 21.01.Tallinn

2,31 Rasmus Märtin 25.03.2006 Võru Kesklinna Kool 04.12.Võru

2,21 Matteo Marcus Meitern 29.10.2005 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 08.12.Võru

2,11 Brent Piigli 2.05.2006 Parksepa Keskkool 27.01.Tallinn

kuul 10.17 Markus Munski 6.02.2005 Võru Kesklinna Kool 04.04.Võru

3 kg 9.47 Brent Piigli 2.05.2006 Parksepa Keskkool 24.03.Võru

9,32 Kaur Kasuk 21.02.2005 Parksepa KK 01.02.Võru

9,31 Karl Liping 2005 Kääpa Põhikool 22.05.Võru

8.51 Henri Hollo 2005 Vastseliina G 22.05.Võru

8,40 Gregor Vendla 2006 Võru Kesklinna Kool 22.05.Võru

2 kg 10.78 Brent Piigli 2.05.2006 Parksepa Keskkool 04.04.Võru

9,70 Rasmus Märtin 25.03.2006 Võru Kesklinna K 04.04.Võru

8,85 Edvin Erik 2006 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 04.04.Võru

8,29 Ron-Mattias Vähi 03.01.2006 Osula Põhikool 04.04.Võru

7,60 Kristen Robin Mast 28.07.2006 Puiga PK 04.04.Võru

7,54 Riho Parker 25.03.2006 Osula Põhikool 04.04.Võru

ketas 34,41 Markus Munski 06.02.2005 Võru kesklinna Kool 17.05.Võru

750 gr 29,28 Kaur Kasuk 21.02.2005 Parksepa Keskkool 17.05.Võru

27,55 Reio Metsla 08.02.2005 Osula Põhikool 25.05.Rakvere

24,36 Lasse Rihard Sissas 24.12.2005 Võru Kesklinna K 17.05.Võru

20,29 Markus Lehtna 07.10.2005 Võru Kesklinna Kool 06.06.Võru

19,38 Kaspar Savi 2005 Osula PK 17.05.Võru

600 gr 28.49 Brent Piigli 2.05.2006 Parksepa Keskkool 25.05.Rakvere

21.06 Kristen Robin Mast 28.07.2006 Puiga PK 17.05.Võru

19.55 Rasmus Märtin 25.03.2006 Võru Kesklinna K 17.05.Võru

13.02 Riho Parker 25.03.2006 Osula Põhikool 17.05.Võru

pall 57.52 Gregor Vendla 2006 Võru Kesklinna Kool 22.05.Võru

150 g 52.07 Karl Liping 2005 Kääpa 22.05.Võru

50,97 Markus Munski 06.02.2005 Võru Kesklinna Kool 06.06.Võru

46,80 Markus Lehtna 07.10.2005 Võru Kesklinna Kool 29.05.Võru

46.63 Markus Oja 28.11.2005 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 22.05.Võru

45.18 Uku Pärtel Raju 14.02.2005 Värska G 22.05.Võru

7-võistlus 4800 Reio Metsla 8.02.2005 Osula Põhikool 21.01.Tallinn

4x200m 1.57,31 Munski,Kasuk,Mast,Metsla Lõunalõvi 18.03.Tallinn

60m 8,97 Uko Thor Kund 29.06.2007 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 08.12.Võru

P  D kl



9,20 Anders Veidner 2008 Võru Kesklinna Kool 08.12.Võru

9,22 Sander Koobak 09.05.2007 Võru Kesklinna Kool 08.12.Võru

9,27 Theodor Krull 29.01.2007 Parksepa KK 29.05.Võru

9,34 Karl Hendrik Parik 2007 Antsla 04.12.Võru

9,61 Rasmus Klaar 16.11.2007 Kuldre K 04.12.Võru

100m 15,27 Sander Koobak 09.05.2007 Võru Kesklinna Kool 02.08.Võru

200m 30,8 Sander Koobak 09.05.2007 Võru Kesklinna Kool 31.10.Võru

31,9 Uko Thor Kund 29.06.2007 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 31.10.Võru

32,42 Theodor Krull 29.01.2007 Parksepa KK 01.02.Võru

33,3 Priit Konnula 12.07.2007 Osula PK 31.10.Võru

33,6 Karel Tõnts 17.06.2009 Võru Kesklinna Kool 31.10.Võru

34,1 Mattias Lehtna 10.07.2009 Võru Kesklinna Kool 31.10.Võru

300m 50,55 Sander Koobak 09.05.2007 Võru Kesklinna Kool 19.07.Võru

54,22 Kristo Teder 2008 Rõuge Põhikool 19.07.Võru

55,04 Uko Thor Kund 29.06.2007 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 29.05.Võru

56,12 Krismar Koor 26.06.2009 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 29.05.Võru

56,69 Urmet Ader 2007 Kuldre 22.05.Võru

56,73 Mattias Lehtna 10.07.2009 Võru Kesklinna Kool 29.05.Võru

400m 1:11.25 Sander Koobak 9.05.2007 Võru Kesklinna Kool 08.10.Põlva

1.18,74 Krismar Koor 26.06.2009 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 20.02.Võru

1.19,79 Karel Tõnts 17.06.2009 Võru Kesklinna Kool 20.02.Võru

1:21.48 Kristo Teder 2008 Rõuge Põhikool 05.07.Võru

1.21,76 Norbert Tambets 17.02.2009 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 20.02.Võru

1.22,21 Priit Konnula 2007 Osula PK 20.02.Võru

600m 1:58.68 Sander Koobak 09.05.2007 Võru Kesklinna Kool 23.05.Võru

2:03.59 Urmet Ader 2007 Kuldre Kool 23.05.Võru

2:15.72 Sten Valge 2008 Varstu Kool 23.05.Võru

800m 2.47,78 Sander Koobak 09.05.2007 Võru Kesklinna Kool 23.05.Võru

1000m 3:37.10 Sander Koobak 09.05.2007 Võru Kesklinna K 17.05.Võru

3:52.23 Theodor Krull 29.01.2007 Parksepa Keskkool 06.06.Võru

4:06.52 Priit Konnula 12.07.2007 Osula Põhikool 06.06.Võru

4:26.55 Henn Rahmann Osula Põhikool 17.05.Võru

60m tj. 10,49 Theodor Krull 29.01.2007 Parksepa Keskkool 27.01.Tallinn

60 cm 10,6 Uko Thor Kund 29.06.2007 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 24.01.Võru

11,69 Sander Koobak 9.05.2007 Võru Kesklinna Kool 24.07.Viiala

11,6 Priit Konnula 12.07.2007 Osula Põhikool 24.01.Võru

13,3 Oskar Ermel 2008 Osula Põhikool 24.01.Võru

13,3 Oskar Taan 2008 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 24.01.Võru

68 cm 10,83 Theodor Krull 29.01.2007 Parksepa KK 01.02.Võru

kaugus 4,40 Theodor Krull 29.01.2007 Parksepa KK 31.10.Võru

4,07 Sander Koobak 09.05.2007 Võru Kesklinna K 04.04.Võru

4,05 Priit Konnula 12.07.2007 Osula Põhikool 04.04.Võru

3,95 Uko Thor Kund 29.06.2007 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 22.05.Võru

3,83 Rico Marten Vainu 30.10.2007 Võru Kesklinna K 04.04.Võru

3,78 Rasmus Klaar 18.11.2007 Kuldre PK 31.10.Võru

kõrgus 1.31 Sander Koobak 9.05.2007 Võru Kesklinna Kool 08.12.Võru

1.28 Theodor Krull 29.01.2007 Parksepa KK 14.06.Pärnu

1.25 Priit Konnula 12.07.2007 Osula PK 20.02.Võru

1,21 Uku Thor Kund 29.06.2007 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 08.12.Võru

1,20 Anders Veidner 2008 Võru Kesklinna Kool 04.12.Võru

1,16 Adrian Randlo 31.07.2007 Osula PK 08.12.Võru

teivas 2,10 Theodor Krull 29.01.2007 Parksepa Keskkool 24.01.Võru

1,90 Uko Thor Kund 29.06.2007 Võru KK 24.01.Võru

1.68 Priit Konnula 12.07.2007 Osula Põhikool 13.05.Pärnu



kuul 3kg 5,82 Priit Konnula 12.07.2007 Osula Pk 01.02.Võru

2 kg 10,49 Theodor Krull 29.01.2007 Parksepa Keskkool 14.06.Pärnu

8,80 Rico Marten Vainu 30.10.2007 Võru Kesklinna K 04.04.Võru

8,47 Priit Konnula 12.07.2007 Osula Põhikool 14.06.Pärnu

6,35 Daniel Kulaga 2007 Parksepa Keskkool 04.04.Võru

6,27 Kenneth Ahlström 2007 Puiga PK 04.04.Võru

6,00 Uko Thor Kund 29.06.2007 Võru KK 04.04.Võru

ketas 22.07 Theodor Krull 29.01.2007 Parksepa Keskkool 13.06.Pärnu

0,600 kg 17.47 Adrian Randlo 2007 Osula Põhikool 25.05.Rakvere

17.36 Priit Konnula 12.07.2007 Osula Põhikool 13.06.Pärnu

pall 46,83 Theodor Krull 29.01.2007 Parksepa Keskkool 17.05.Võru

150 gr 44,12 Sander Koobak 09.05.2007 Võru Kesklinna K 17.05.Võru

40,49 Priit Konnula 12.07.2007 Osula Põhikool 17.05.Võru

36.89 Hendri Toobre 25.07.2007 Värska G 22.05.Võru

35.48 Markus Hellenurm 2007 Kuldre 22.05.Võru

35.06 Adrian Randlo 2007 Osula Põhikool 25.05.Rakvere

60m 7,46 Õilme Võro 02.01.1996 Lõunalõvi 17.02.Tallinn

8,12 Kristin Saua 20.07.1998 Lõunalõvi 16.12.Tartu

8,26 Sandra Rumask 4.01.2005 Antsla G 08.12.Võru

8,31 Kristel-Liis Jõendi 26.05.1997 Lõunalõvi 04.02.Tartu

8,52 Marite Mäesaar 14.02.2002 Võru Kesklinna Kool 01.02.Võru

8,52 Maria Kall 30.06.2001 Võru Gümnaasium 17.03.Kuldiga

100m 11,99 Õilme Võro 02.01.1996 Lõunalõvi 07.07.Tallinn

12,97 Kristel-Liis Jõendi 26.05.1997 Lõunalõvi 29.05.Tartu

13,22 Sandra Rumask 4.01.2005 Antsla G 03.07.Pärnu

13,66 Maria Kall 30.06.2001 Võru Gümnaasium 23.05.Võru

13,67 Marite Mäesaar 14.02.2002 Võru Kesklinna Kool 23.05.Võru

13,78 Karolin Rebane 16.10.2002 Võru Kesklinna Kool 29.05.Võru

200m 24,28 Õilme Võro 02.01.1996 Lõunalõvi 18.02.Tallinn

26,25 Hanna-Mai Vaikla 31.05.1997 Lõunalõvi 04.02.Birmingham

27,01 Kristel-Liis Jõendi 26.05.1997 Lõunalõvi 29.06.Rakvere

27,64 Marite Mäesaar 14.02.2002 Võru Kesklinna Kool 22.05.Võru

27,91 Maria Kall 30.06.2001 Võru Gümnaasium 11.02.Tallinn

27,98 Agate Tillmann 18.04.2001 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 14.06.Võru

300m 44,41 Marite Mäesaar 14.02.2002 Võru Kesklinna Kool 12.01.Valga

44,73 Kristel-Liis Jõendi 26.05.1997 Lõunalõvi 28.01.Tallinn

44,94 Agate Tillmann 18.04.2001 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 19.07.Võru

46,89 Maria Kall 30.06.2001 Võru Gümnaasium 04.02.Tartu

46,91 Sirelin Punt 1.06.2002 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 17.05.Võru

46,92 Ester Liira 12.10.2003 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 19.07.Võru

400m 1.01,52 Kristel-Liis Jõendi 26.05.1997 Lõunalõvi 28.06.Rakvere

1.02,95 Marite Mäesaar 14.02.2002 Võru Kesklinna Kool 10.02.Tallinn

1.03,65 Agate Tillmann 18.04.2001 Võru Gümnaasium 10.02.Tallinn

1.05,02 Maria Kall 30.06.2001 Võru Gümnaasium 10.02.Tallinn

1.05,43 Sirelin Punt 1.06.2002 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 17.07.Valga

1:06.11 Ester Liira 12.10.2003 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 04.07.Pärnu

600m 1:46.81 Marite Mäesaar 14.02.2002 Võru Kesklinna Kool 01.02.Vüru

1:49.55 Kaili Terve 14.01.2005 Osula Põhikool 23.05.Võru

1:49.93 Agate Tillmann 18.04.2001 Võru Gümnaasium 01.02.Vüru

1:51.04 Helena Kriibi 30.10.2005 Antsla G 24.03.Võru

1.53,10 Kaili Terve 14.01.2005 Osula PK 01.02.Võru

1:58.47 Karola Sepp 25.02.2006 Puiga Põhikool 23.05.Võru

800m 2.28,98 Hanna-Mai Vaikla 31.05.1997 Lõunalõvi 20.02.Birmingham

2.30,62 Marite Mäesaar 14.02.2002 Võru Kesklinna Kool 11.02.Tallinn

2.33,50 Agate Tillmann 18.04.2001 Võru Gümnaasium 11.02.Tallinn

Naised 



2:34.25 Sirli Hanni 1985 Silja Sport 10.07.Võru

2:38.49 Johanna Udras 2002 Võru Kesklinna Kool 10.07.Võru

2.41,69 Sirelin Punt 1.06.2002 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 12.01.Valga

1000m 3.33,45 Maigi Vaikla 1975 SkProRunner 23.08.Võru

1500m 5.21,42 Laura Joonas 1994 OK Võru 02.08.Võru

5.27,65 Triin Jäädmaa 1992 OK Võru 02.08.Võru

5.35,78 Maigi Vaikla 1975 SkProRunner 02.08.Võru

5:51.59 Meribel Meitern 14.02.2003 Võru Kreutzwaldi kool 23.05.Võru

6.01,73 Epp Kottisse 1982 Circle K 02.08.Võru

1 miil 6:02.31 Johanna Udras 2002 Võru Suusaklubi 17.05.Võru

6:16.92 Maigi Vaikla 1975 SkProRunner 17.05.Võru

6:34.58 Epp Kottisse 1982 Circle K 17.05.Võru

6:51.81 Eliise Liset Lepp 2007 Võru Kesklinna Kool 17.05.Võru

6:53.43 Consuelo Laanemäe Räim 1977 Võru Suusaklubi 17.05.Võru

2000m 7:33.77 Johanna Udras 2002 Võru Suusaklubi 14.06.Võru

7:49.66 Maigi Vaikla 1975 SkProRunner 14.06.Võru

8:16.29 Epp Kottisse 1982 Circle K 14.06.Võru

8:34.41 Consuelo Laanemäe Räim 1977 Võru Suusaklubi 14.06.Võru

8:53.97 Eliise Liset Lepp 2007 Võru Kesklinna Kool 14.06.Võru

8:57.92 Maie Mäe 1991 Naiskodukaitse 14.06.Võru

3000m 12:15.55 Triin Jäädmaa 1992 OK Võru 19.07.Võru

12:17.37 Maigi Vaikla 1975 SkProRunner 19.07.Võru

12:49.60 Maiki Maalberg 1991 OK Võru 19.07.Võru

13:03.63 Consuelo Laanemäe Räim 1977 Võru Suusaklubi 19.07.Võru

2 miili 13:19.43 Maigi Vaikla 1975 SkProRunner 05.07.Võru

14:00.64 Epp Kottisse 1982 Circle K 05.07.Võru

14:12.10 Consuelo Laanemäe Räim 1977 Võru Suusaklubi 05.07.Võru

5000m 21:15.00 Maigi Vaikla 1975 SK ProRunner 10.07.Võru

21:16.33 Triin Jäädmaa 1992 OK Võru 10.07.Võru

22:05.84 Maiki Maalberg 1991 OK Võru 10.07.Võru

22:28.62 Consuelo Laanemäe Räim 1977 Võru Suusaklubi 10.07.Võru

poolmaraton1.41,30 Maigi Vaikla 1975 SK ProRunner 18.08.Rakvere

1.47,48 Anne Välimets 1994 Võru Suusaklubi 09.09.Tallinn

maraton 3.14,34 Kertu Ränkel 1988 Võru Suusaklubi 09.09.Tallinn

3.21,33 Maigi Vaikla 1975 SK ProRunner 09.09.Tallinn

60m tj. 9,15 Hanna-Mai Vaikla 31.05.1997 Lõunalõvi 20.02.Birmingham

100m tj. 16,09 Hanna-Mai Vaikla 31.05.1997 Lõunalõvi 13.05.San Marcos

kaugus 5.80 Hanna-Mai Vaikla 31.05.1997 Lõunalõvi 19.02.Birmingham

5,04 Sandra Rumask 4.01.2005 Antsla G 22.05.Võru

4.96 Karolin Rebane 16.10.2002 Võru Kesklinna Kool 13.12.Valga

4,89 Kerin Urbanik 25.07.1999 Lõunalõvi 01.02.Võru

4,86 Hanna-Lysette Täkker 5.01.2003 Osula Põhikool 01.02.Võru

4.85 Emma Goos 10.07.2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 03.07.Pärnu

kõrgus 1,65 Nele Jõgeva 8.11.2003 Parksepa kk 04.07.Pärnu

1.59 Eleriin Hirv 26.06.2003 Kääpa Kool 21.01.Tallinn

1.58 Hanna-Mai Vaikla 31.05.1997 Lõunalõvi 20.02.Birmingham

1,50 Betti Aniott 28.09.2002 Parksepa KK 01.02.Võru

1,40 Jaana Meier 2000 Antsla G 01.02.Võru

1,40 Grete Hollo 27.06.2001 Võru Gümnaasium 01.02.Võru

kolmik 11.10 Kerin Urbanik 25.07.1999 Lõunalõvi 10.02.Tallinn

9.93 Jaana Meier 2000 Antsla G 22.05.Võru



9,84 Eleriin Hirv 26.06.2003 Kääpa Põhikool 24.07.Viiala

9.62 Jana Dzjuba 22.08.2001 Võru Gümnaasium 22.05.Võru

9.58 Triinu Hausenberg 5.10.2002 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 22.05.Võru

9,37 Brita Mia Marran 1.11.2004 Kääpa Põhikool 23.05.Võru

teivas 3.00 Grete Hollo 27.06.2001 Võru Gümnaasium 28.06.Rakvere

kuul 12.48 Tuule Müürsepp 24.02.1998 Lõunalõvi 10.05.Tartu

4 kg 11.77 Hanna-Mai Vaikla 31.05.1997 Lõunalõvi 19.01.Birmingham

9.32 Eleriin Hirv 26.06.2003 Kääpa Kool 10.07.Võru

8.44 Berit Kera 20.04.1998 Lõunalõvi 12.06.Valga

8,04 Moonika Pindis 1999 Võru Gümnaasium 01.02.Võru

8,02 Keiu Kinna 2000 Parksepa KK 01.02.Võru

ketas 42.82 Tuule Müürsepp 24.02.1998 Lõunalõvi 28.06.Rakvere

1,0 kg 29.37 Eleriin Hirv 26.06.2003 Kääpa Kool 10.07.Võru

22,73 Melany - Regle Langus 2002 Vastseliina G 10.07.Võru

32,86 Betti Aniott 28.09.2002 Parksepa KK 23.05.Võru

22,67 Grete Hollo 27.06.2001 Võru Gümnaasium 23.05.Võru

21,35 Diana Ots 2002 Antsla G 23.05.Võru

oda 46.92 Hanna-Mai Vaikla 31.05.1997 Lõunalõvi 24.05.Tampa

600 g 45.24 Mari Liis Tulev 06.04.1995 Lõunalõvi 23.06.Tallinn

29.74 Berit Kera 20.04.1998 Lõunalõvi 12.06.Valga

26,07 Kaia Jõgiste 2000 Vastseliina G 23.05.Võru

21,30 Triinu Tuvike 2000 Vastseliina G 23.05.Võru

5-võistlus 3645 Hanna-Mai Vaikla 31.05.1997 Lõunalõvi 20.02.Birmingham

60m 8,63 Kerin Urbanik 25.07.1999 Lõunalõvi 01.02.Võru

8,90 Kaia Jõgiste 2000 Vastseliina G 01.02.Võru

8,91 Kaisa Kahre 2000 Võru Gümnaasium 01.02.Võru

8,99 Anna-Liis Mägi 1999 Võru Gümnaasium 01.02.Võru

9,13 Marie Mustmaa 1999 Võru Gümnaasium 01.02.Võru

9,16 Liisbeth Mäeots 1999 Parksepa KK 01.02.Võru

100m 13,94 Kaia Jõgiste 2000 Vastseliina G 23.05.Võru

13,96 Anna-Liis Mägi 1999 Võru Gümnaasium 23.05.Võru

14,11 Kaisa Kahre 2000 Võru Gümnaasium 23.05.Võru

14,96 Liisbeth Mäeots 1999 Parksepa KK 23.05.Võru

15,30 Kristi Teder 1999 Võru Gümnaasium 23.05.Võru

200m 29,69 Anna-Liis Mägi 1999 Võru Gümnaasium 22.05.Võru

29,97 Kaisa Kahre 2000 Võru Gümnaasium 22.05.Võru

31,06 Triinu Tuvike 2000 Vastseliina G 01.02.Võru

31,24 Liisbeth Mäeots 1999 Parksepa KK 22.05.Võru

32,95 Maarja Major 2000 Parksepa KK 01.02.Võru

33,04 Kristi Teder 1999 Võru Gümnaasium 22.05.Võru

400m 1:16.19 Annabel Huik 1999 Võru Gümnaasium 23.05.Võru

1:18.96 Maarja Major 2000 Parksepa KK 23.05.Võru

1:22.00 Kristi Teder 1999 Võru Gümnaasium 23.05.Võru

600m 2:11.09 Annabel Huik 1999 Võru Gümnaasium 01.02.Võru

2:13.40 Sandra Lember 11.10.2000 Võru Gümnaasium 01.02.Võru

2:17.71 Maarja Major 2000 Parksepa KK 01.02.Võru

800m 3.03,09 Annabel Huik 1999 Võru Gümnaasium 22.05.Võru

3.25,37 Kristi Teder 1999 Võru Gümnaasium 22.05.Võru

kaugus 4,89 Kerin Urbanik 25.07.1999 Lõunalõvi 01.02.Võru

4,47 Jaana Meier 2000 Antsla G 23.05.Võru

4,37 Kaisa Kahre 2000 Võru Gümnaasium 23.05.Võru

4,20 Annabel Huik 1999 Võru Gümnaasium 01.02.Võru

4,12 Kaia Jõgiste 2000 Vastseliina G 01.02.Võru

3,95 Marie Mustmaa 1999 Võru Gümnaasium 01.02.Võru

T  Juuniorid



kõrgus 1,40 Jaana Meier 2000 Antsla G 01.02.Võru

1,40 Merilin Peterson 2000 Parksepa KK 23.05.Võru

1,35 Annabel Huik 1999 Võru Gümnaasium 01.02.Võru

1,35 Kaia Jõgiste 2000 Vastseliina G 23.05.Võru

kolmik 11.10 Kerin Urbanik 25.07.1999 Lõunalõvi 10.02.Tallinn

9.93 Jaana Meier 2000 Antsla G 22.05.Võru

kuul 8,04 Moonika Pindis 1999 Võru Gümnaasium 01.02.Võru

4 kg 8,02 Keiu Kinna 2000 Parksepa KK 01.02.Võru

7,91 Triinu Tuvike 2000 Vastseliina G 01.02.Võru

7,51 Annabel Huik 1999 Võru Gümnaasium 23.05.Võru

7,37 Triinu Tuvike 2000 Vastseliina G 23.05.Võru

6,68 Maarja Major 2000 Parksepa KK 01.02.Võru

ketas 20,38 Sandra Lember 11.10.2000 Võru Gümnaasium 23.05.Võru

1,0 kg 20,08 Triinu Tuvike 2000 Vastseliina G 23.05.Võru

oda 26,07 Kaia Jõgiste 2000 Vastseliina G 23.05.Võru

600 g 21,30 Triinu Tuvike 2000 Vastseliina G 23.05.Võru

60m 8,52 Marite Mäesaar 14.02.2002 Võru Kesklinna Kool 01.02.Võru

8,52 Maria Kall 30.06.2001 Võru Gümnaasium 17.03.Kuldiga

8,57 Agate Tillmann 18.04.2001 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 17.03.Kuldiga

8,58 Sirelin Punt 1.06.2002 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 01.02.Võru

8,63 Karolin Rebane 16.10.2002 Võru Kesklinna Kool 17.03.Kuldiga

8,97 Elisabeth Trolla 9.09.2002 Parksepa kk 01.02.Võru

100m 13,66 Maria Kall 30.06.2001 Võru Gümnaasium 23.05.Võru

13,67 Marite Mäesaar 14.02.2002 Võru Kesklinna Kool 23.05.Võru

13,78 Karolin Rebane 16.10.2002 Võru Kesklinna Kool 29.05.Võru

13,79 Agate Tillmann 18.04.2001 Võru Gümnaasium 17.06.Tartu

13,88 Sirelin Punt 1.06.2002 Võru Kreutzwaldi kool 23.05.Võru

14,22 Elisabeth Toomik 2002 Vastseliina G 23.05.Võru

200m 27,64 Marite Mäesaar 14.02.2002 Võru Kesklinna Kool 22.05.Võru

27,91 Maria Kall 30.06.2001 Võru Gümnaasium 11.02.Tallinn

27,98 Agate Tillmann 18.04.2001 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 14.06.Võru

28,32 Karolin Rebane 16.10.2002 Võru Kesklinna Kool 14.06.Võru

28,82 Sirelin Punt 1.06.2002 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 01.02.Võru

30,50 Diana Laar 12.02.2001 Võru Gümnaasium 22.05.Võru

300m 44,41 Marite Mäesaar 14.02.2002 Võru Kesklinna Kool 12.01.Valga

44,94 Agate Tillmann 18.04.2001 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 19.07.Võru

46,89 Maria Kall 30.06.2001 Võru Gümnaasium 04.02.Tartu

46,91 Sirelin Punt 1.06.2002 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 17.05.Võru

400m 1.02,95 Marite Mäesaar 14.02.2002 Võru Kesklinna Kool 10.02.Tallinn

1.03,65 Agate Tillmann 2001 Võru Gümnaasium 10.02.Tallinn

1.05,02 Maria Kall 30.06.2001 Võru Gümnaasium 10.02.Tallinn

1.05,43 Sirelin Punt 1.06.2002 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 17.07.Valga

1:06.12 Karolin Rebane 16.10.2002 Võru Kesklinna Kool 10.07.Võru

1:13.65 Triin-Liis Tarros 2002 Meremäe Kool 23.05.Võru

600m 1:46.81 Marite Mäesaar 14.02.2002 Võru Kesklinna Kool 01.02.Vüru

1:49.93 Agate Tillmann 18.04.2001 Võru Gümnaasium 01.02.Vüru

1:56.67 Maria Kall 30.06.2001 Võru Gümnaasium 01.02.Vüru

2:05.26 Moonika Savi 2002 Vastseliina G 01.02.Vüru

2:09.79 Anita Laanejõe 2002 Osula Põhikool 01.02.Vüru

800m 2.30,62 Marite Mäesaar 14.02.2002 Võru Kesklinna Kool 11.02.Tallinn

2.33,50 Agate Tillmann 18.04.2001 Võru Gümnaasium 11.02.Tallinn

2:38.49 Johanna Udras 2002 Võru Kesklinna Kool 10.07.Võru

2.41,69 Sirelin Punt 1.06.2002 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 12.01.Valga

2.50,48 Triinu Hausenberg 5.10.2002 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 22.05.Võru
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1500m 5:25.30 Johanna Udras 2002 Võru Kesklinna Kool 23.05.Võru

6:12.02 Triinu Hausenberg 5.10.2002 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 23.05.Võru

7:14.09 Piia Kängsep 2001 Mõniste Kool 23.05.Võru

60m tj. 9,56 Marite Mäesaar 14.02.2002 Võru Kesklinna Kool 11.02.Tallinn

10,10 Grete Hollo 27.06.2001 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 11.02.Tallinn

10.72 Jana Dzjuba 22.08.2001 Võru Gümnaasium 17.03.Kuldiga

300m tj. 56,59 Agate Tillmann 18.04.2001 Võru Gümnaasium 17.07.Valga

400m tj. 1.10,99 Agate Tillmann 18.04.2001 Võru Gümnaasium 28.06.Rakvere

kaugus 4.96 Karolin Rebane 16.10.2002 Võru Kesklinna Kool 13.12.Valga

4,71 Jane Paulus 2001 Võru Gümnaasium 23.05.Võru

4,60 Elisabeth Toomik 2002 Vastseliina G 23.05.Võru

4.56 Grete Hollo 27.06.2001 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 23.05.Võru

4,37 Triinu-Liis Tarros 2002 Meremäe Kool 23.05.Võru

4,37 Elisabeth Trolla 9.09.2002 Parksepa KK 23.05.Võru

kõrgus 1,50 Betti Aniott 28.09.2002 Parksepa KK 01.02.Võru

1,40 Grete Hollo 27.06.2001 Võru Gümnaasium 01.02.Võru

1,40 Karolin Rebane 16.10.2002 Võru Kesklinna Kool 27.03.Võru

1,30 Krislin Kottisse 2002 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 01.02.Võru

1,25 Jana Dzjuba 22.08.2001 Võru Gümnaasium 01.02.Võru

1,20 Laura Valner 2001 Antsla Gümnaasium 01.02.Võru

kolmik 9.62 Jana Dzjuba 22.08.2001 Võru Gümnaasium 22.05.Võru

9.58 Triinu Hausenberg 5.10.2002 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 22.05.Võru

9.35 Grete Hollo 27.06.2001 Võru Gümnaasium 22.05.Võru

9.33 Cassandra Piirioja 2002 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 22.05.Võru

8.59 Stefani Mursal 2002 Mõniste Kool 22.05.Võru

teivas 3.00 Grete Hollo 27.06.2001 Võru Gümnaasium 28.06.Rakvere

kuul 10,77 Betti Aniott 28.09.2002 Parksepa KK 23.05.Võru

3 kg 9,25 Melany Regle Langus 2002 Vastseliina G 23.05.Võru

9,08 Moonika Savi 2002 Vastseliina G 01.02.Võru

9,02 Helena Uibopuu 2002 Kuldre Kool 23.05.Võru

8,53 Linda Koreinik 2002 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 23.05.Võru

8,01 Airin Alliksoo 2002 Varstu Kool 01.02.Võru

ketas 32,86 Betti Aniott 28.09.2002 Parksepa KK 23.05.Võru

1 kg 22,67 Grete Hollo 27.06.2001 Võru Gümnaasium 23.05.Võru

21,35 Diana Ots 2002 Antsla G 23.05.Võru

20,85 Helena Uibopuu 2002 Kuldre Kool 23.05.Võru

20,81 Melany-Regle Langus 2002 Vastseliina G 23.05.Võru

20,23 Laura Valner 2001 Antsla G 23.05.Võru

oda 26,70 Moonika Savi 2002 Vastseliina G 23.05.Võru

500 g 26,27 Kätlin Käpa 2001 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 23.05.Võru

25,98 Diana Ots 2002 Antsla G 23.05.Võru

25,92 Melany-Regle Langus 2002 Vastseliina G 23.05.Võru

25,72 Grete Hollo 27.06.2001 Võru Gümnaasium 23.05.Võru

25,05 Helena Uibopuu 2002 Kuldre Kool 23.05.Võru

4x200m 1.53,79 Kall,Punt,Tillmann,Mäesaar Lõunalõvi 11.02.Tallinn

60m 8,69 Carin Onno 23.11.2004 Parksepa kk 01.02.Võru

8,87 Hanna-Lysette Täkker 5.01.2003 Osula Põhikool 01.02.Võru

8,87 Lauren Jaanus 2003 Osula Põhikool 01.02.Võru

8,89 Ester Liira 12.10.2003 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 27.03.Võru

8,92 Brita Mia Marran 1.11.2004 Kääpa Põhikool 01.02.Võru

8,93 Nele Jõgeva 8.11.2003 Parksepa kk 27.03.Võru

100m 13,96 Brita Mia Marran 1.11.2004 Kääpa Põhikool 03.07.Pärnu
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14,14 Nele Jõgeva 8.11.2003 Parksepa kk 10.07.Võru

14,09 Ester Liira 12.10.2003 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 02.08.Võru

14,15 Emma Goos 10.07.2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 02.08.Võru

14,35 Marie Raudsepp 10.06.2003 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 03.07.Pärnu

14,86 Karmen Uiboleht 2003 Antsla 22.05.Võru

200m 28,53 Brita Mia Marran 1.11.2004 Kääpa Põhikool 18.07.Valga

29,16 Ester Liira 12.10.2003 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 18.07.Valga

29,2 Eleriin Hirv 26.06.2003 Kääpa Kool 31.10.Võru

29,48 Nele Jõgeva 8.11.2003 Parksepa kk 24.03.Võru

29,52 Marie Raudsepp 10.06.2003 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 14.06.Võru

29,90 Emma Goos 10.07.2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 10.07.Võru

30,43 Hanna Annus 24.07.2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 01.02.Võru

300m 46,92 Ester Liira 12.10.2003 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 19.07.Võru

48,27 Meribel Meitern 14.12.2003 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 13.12.Valga

400m 1:06.11 Ester Liira 12.10.2003 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 04.07.Pärnu

1:10.42 Meribel Meitern 14.12.2003 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 23.05.Võru

1:10.49 Kätlin Keem 2003 Kuldre Kool 23.05.Võru

1:14.18 Stella Männiste 2003 Varstu Kool 23.05.Võru

1:16.46 Anett Kaupmees 2004 Mõniste Kool 23.05.Võru

1:18.13 Laura Klimova 2004 Vastseliina kool 23.05.Võru

600m 1:59.15 Emma Goos 10.07.2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 17.05.Võru

1:59.45 Ester Liira 12.10.2003 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 17.05.Võru

2:00.26 Kätlin Keem 2003 Kuldre Kool 01.02.Võru

2:02.53 Stella Männiste 2003 Varstu Kool 01.02.Võru

2.03,92 Brita Mia Marran 1.11.2004 Kääpa PK 20.02.Võru

2:08.49 Alice Saluorg 2003 Võru Kesklinna Kool 01.02.Võru

800m 2.47,0 Meribel Meitern 14.12.2003 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 13.12.Valga

2.59,14 Signe Mägi 2004 Mõniste 22.05.Võru

3.10,79 Eliisa Taal 2004 Mõniste 22.05.Võru

3.14,15 Eleriin Hirv 26.06.2003 Kääpa Kool 21.01.Tallinn

1500m 5:51.59 Meribel Meitern 14.12.2003 Võru Kreutzwaldi kool 23.05.Võru

6:02.36 Signe Mägi 2004 Mõniste Kool 23.05.Võru

60m tj. 9,7 Carin Onno 23.11.2004 Parksepa Keskkool 24.01.Võru

7,50 10,0 Hanna Annus 24.07.2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 24.01.Võru

11,1 Emma Goos 10.07.2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 24.01.Võru

12,16 Crislyn Kauts 2004 Parksepa Keskkool 06.06.Võru

14,1 Laura Saar 8.04.2005 Võru Kesklinna Kool 24.01.Võru

7,75 9,92 Nele Jõgeva 8.11.2003 Parksepa kk 01.02.Võru

10,21 Carin Onno 23.11.2004 Parksepa kk 01.02.Võru

10,22 Ester Liira 12.10.2003 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 01.02.Võru

10,32 Hanna-Lysette Täkker 5.01.2003 Osula Põhikool 01.02.Võru

10,88 Hanna Annus 24.07.2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 01.02.Võru

13,16 Mariliis Must 2004 Mõniste Kool 01.02.Võru

8,00 11,04 Eleriin Hirv 26.06.2003 Kääpa Kool 21.01.Tallinn

100m tj. 16,10 Nele Jõgeva 8.11.2003 Parksepa kk 04.07.Pärnu

300m tj 49,89 Ester Liira 12.10.2003 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 17.07.Valga

kaugus 4,86 Hanna-Lysette Täkker 5.01.2003 Osula Põhikool 01.02.Võru

4.85 Emma Goos 10.07.2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 03.07.Pärnu

4,80 Eleriin Hirv 26.06.2003 Kääpa Põhikool 10.07.Võru

4,71 Carin Onno 23.11.2004 Parksepa kk 04.04.Võru

4.54 Marie Raudsepp 10.06.2003 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 22.05.Võru

4.31 Ester Liira 12.10.2003 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 04.04.Võru

kõrgus 1,65 Nele Jõgeva 8.11.2003 Parksepa kk 04.07.Pärnu



1.59 Eleriin Hirv 26.06.2003 Kääpa Kool 21.01.Tallinn

1,40 Ester Liira 12.10.2003 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 01.02.Võru

1,40 Alice Saluorg 2003 Võru Kesklinna Kool 22.05.Võru

1,35 Eliisa Taal 2004 Mõniste Kool 01.02.Võru

1,36 Emma Goos 10.07.2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 05.06.Võru

kolmik 9,84 Eleriin Hirv 26.06.2003 Kääpa Põhikool 24.07.Viiala

9,37 Brita Mia Marran 1.11.2004 Kääpa Põhikool 23.05.Võru

8,62 Hanna Annus 2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 23.05.Võru

8,42 Karmen Tobreluts 2004 Kääpa Põhikool 23.05.Võru

8,34 Alice Saluorg 2003 Võru Kesklinna Kool 23.05.Võru

8,22 Chrislyn Kauts 2004 Parksepa KK 23.05.Võru

kuul 12.30 Eleriin Hirv 26.06.2003 Kääpa Kool 22.05.Võru

3 kg 10,49 Laura Järvpõld 2003 Kääpa Põhikool 22.05.Võru

8,70 Kristi Juul 2004 Varstu Kool 22.05.Võru

8,27 Emma Goos 10.07.2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 01.02.Võru

7,63 Emilia Roose 2004 Värska Gümnaasium 01.02.Võru

7,41 Laura Klimova 2004 Vastseliina G 22.05.Võru

2 kg 10.06 Emma Goos 10.07.2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 05.06.Võru

8.73 Chrislyn Kauts 2004 Parksepa KK 13.06.Pärnu

7.86 Carin Onno 23.11.2004 Parksepa kk 13.06.Pärnu

ketas 24.06 Crislyn Kauts 2004 Parksepa Keskkool 17.05.Võru

600 g 23.50 Emma Goos 10.07.2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 05.06.Võru

22.08 Brita Mia Marran 01.10.2004 Kääpa PK 17.05.Võru

21.60 Ester Liira 12.10.2003 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 22.05.Võru

20.28 Eleriin Hirv 26.06.2003 Kääpa Kool 22.05.Võru

19.54 Carin Onno 23.11.2004 Parksepa kk 22.05.Võru

750 gr 36.74 Eleriin Hirv 26.06.2003 Kääpa Kool 17.07.Valga

23.38 Emma Goos 10.07.2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 03.07.Pärnu

oda 35.91 Laura Järvpõld 2003 Kääpa Põhikool 22.05.Võru

400 g 33.11 Eleriin Hirv 26.06.2003 Kääpa Kool 22.05.Võru

23.72 Hanna Annus 24.07.2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 22.05.Võru

23.04 Sanna Sööt 2003 Antsla 22.05.Võru

22.13 Brigitte Kärgenberg 2004 Kuldre 22.05.Võru

21.78 Marta Marie Kupits 2004 Kuldre 22.05.Võru

pall 42,73 Sandra Kõrgekivi 2004 Antsla 17.05.Võru

41,86 Crislyn Kauts 2004 Parksepa Keskkool 17.05.Võru

39,56 Brita Mia Marran 01.10.2004 Kääpa PK 17.05.Võru

32,91 Karmen Lisett Taal 2004 Osula Põhikool 17.05.Võru

31,29 Carin Onno 23.11.2004 Parksepa Keskkool 14.06.Pärnu

30,13 Emma Goos 10.07.2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 06.06.Võru

5 võistlus 2 469,00 Eleriin Hirv 26.06.2003 Kääpa Kool 21.01.Tallinn

60m 8,26 Sandra Rumask 4.01.2005 Antsla G 08.12.Võru

8,88 Marian Major 5.01.2005 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 04.12.Võru

8,92 Miia Tillmann 24.10.2005 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 04.12.Võru

8,93 Melani Väits 20.08.2005 Osula PK 21.06.Lowicz

8,97 Kaili Terve 14.01.2005 Osula Põhikool 08.12.Võru

9,06 Isabel Huma 2005 Kääpa Põhikool 01.02.Võru

100m 13,22 Sandra Rumask 4.01.2005 Antsla G 03.07.Pärnu

14,60 Miia Tillmann 24.10.2005 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 17.06.Tartu

14,66 Kaili Terve 14.01.2005 Osula Põhikool 17.07.Valga

14,78 Helena Kriibi 30.10.2005 Antsla G 17.06.Tartu

14,84 Katrina Padur 2005 Puiga Põhikool 22.05.Võru

15,18 Melani Väits 20.08.2005 Osula PK 03.07.Pärnu

200m 28,36 Sandra Rumask 4.01.2005 Antsla G 17.06.Tartu

29,61 Helena Kriibi 30.10.2005 Antsla G 17.06.Tartu
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30,01 Melani Väits 20.08.2005 Osula PK 18.07.Valga

30,27 Katrina Padur 2005 Puiga Põhikool 14.06.Võru

30,48 Miia Tillmann 24.10.2005 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 17.06.Tartu

30,6 Kaili Terve 14.01.2005 Osula Põhikool 31.10.Võru

300m 47,78 Sandra Rumask 4.01.2005 Antsla G 29.05.Võru

48,24 Helena Kriibi 30.10.2005 Antsla G 29.05.Võru

48,97 Isabel Huma 2005 Kääpa Põhikool 22.05.Võru

49,45 Karola Sepp 25.02.2006 Puiga Põhikool 22.05.Võru

50,55 Keiti Kahk 2006 Kuldre Kool 22.05.Võru

51,20 Marian Major 5.01.2005 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 29.05.Võru

400m 1.07,40 Helena Kriibi 30.10.2005 Antsla G 17.03.Tallinn

1.07,99 Kaili Terve 14.01.2005 Osula Põhikool 03.07.Pärnu

1.09,60 Melani Väits 20.08.2005 Osula Põhikool 17.03.Tallinn

1.11,00 Miia Tillmann 24.10.2005 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 03.07.Pärnu

1:15.70 Katrina Padur 2005 Puiga Põhikool 05.07.Võru

1.16,12 Karmen Tugedam 10.11.2006 Võru Kesklinna Kool 03.07.Pärnu

600m 1:49.55 Kaili Terve 14.01.2005 Osula Põhikool 23.05.Võru

1:51.04 Helena Kriibi 30.10.2005 Antsla G 24.03.Võru

1:58.47 Karola Sepp 25.02.2006 Puiga Põhikool 23.05.Võru

1.58,97 Miia Tillmann 24.10.2005 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 06.06.Võru

2.03,53 Melani Väits 20.08.2005 Osula PK 20.01.Tallinn

2:04.75 Evelina Nagibina 2004 Osula Põhikool 17.05.Võru

2:05.08 Kirke Viktoria Plaado 19.04.2006 Võru KK 06.06.Võru

800m 2.43,87 Kaili Terve 14.01.2005 Osula Põhikool 18.07.Valga

60m tj. 9,3 Sandra Rumask 4.01.2005 Antsla 24.01.Võru

76,2 cm 10,3 Melani Väits 20.08.2005 Osula Põhikool 24.01.Võru

10,72 Kaili Terve 14.01.2005 Osula Põhikool 14.06.Pärnu

11,1 Helena Kriibi 30.10.2005 Antsla 24.01.Võru

11,47 Marian Major 01.05.2005 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 06.06.Võru

12,8 Laura Kääpakaust 23.07.2005 Võru Kesklinna Kool 24.01.Võru

68 cm 9,69 Sandra Rumask 4.01.2005 Antsla G 24.03.Võru

10,39 Melani Väits 20.08.2005 Osula PK 18.03.Tallinn

10,53 Kaili Terve 14.01.2005 Osula PK 22.05.Võru

11,15 Helena Kriibi 30.10.2005 Antsla G 01.02.Võru

11,32 Marian Major 5.01.2005 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 22.05.Võru

11,71 Gloria Taaber 04.05.2006 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 22.05.Võru

60 cm 10,3 Karola Sepp 2.25.2006 Puiga PK 24.01.Võru

10,4 Kristlyn Jaanimägi 2006 Antsla 24.01.Võru

11,0 Gloria Taaber 04.05.2006 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 24.01.Võru

11,1 Kirke Viktoria Plaado 19.04.2006 Võru KK 24.01.Võru

11,6 Grete Ülejõe 2.20.2006 Võru Kesklinna Kool 24.01.Võru

11,8 Janelle Pärna 2006 Antsla G 24.01.Võru

80m tj 12,56 Sandra Rumask 4.01.2005 Antsla G 04.07.Pärnu

68 cm 13,28 Melani Väits 20.08.2005 Osula PK 18.07.Valga

kaugus 5,04 Sandra Rumask 4.01.2005 Antsla G 22.05.Võru

4.33 Helena Kriibi 30.10.2005 Antsla G 04.04.Võru

4,32 Melani Väits 20.08.2005 Osula PK 22.05.Võru

4,30 Karmen Tugedam 10.11.2006 Võru Kesklinna Kool 01.02.Võru

4,23 Miia Tillmann 24.10.2005 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 01.02.Võru

4,26 Marian Major 5.01.2005 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 31.10.Võru

kõrgus 1,40 Miia Tillmann 24.10.2005 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 20.02.Võru

1.36 Melani Väits 20.08.2005 Osula PK 04.04.Võru

1,35 Gloria Taaber 5.04.2006 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 01.02.Võru

1.35 Sandra Rumask 4.01.2005 Antsla 20.02.Võru

1.35 Karmen Tugedam 10.11.2006 Võru Kesklinna Kool 20.02.Võru

1.31 Kaili Terve 14.01.2005 Osula PK 04.04.Võru



kolmik 10,23 Sandra Rumask 4.01.2005 Antsla G 23.05.Võru

9,46 Helena Kriibi 30.10.2005 Antsla G 23.05.Võru

9,02 Kirke Viktoria Plaado 19.04.2006 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 23.05.Võru

8,95 Sandra Vaidre 2006 Mõniste Kool 23.05.Võru

8,58 Kristlyn Jaanimägi 2006 Antsla G 23.05.Võru

8,53 Stella Troska 2006 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 23.05.Võru

teivas 1,91 Kirke Viktoria Plaado 19.04.2006 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 07.04.Tartu

1,81 Melani Väits 20.08.2005 Osula Põhikool 27.01.Tallinn

1,51 Karmen Tugedam 10.11.2006 Võru Kesklinna Kool 04.04.Võru

1,30 Kaili Terve 14.01.2005 Osula Põhikool 24.01.Võru

kuul 10.39 Kaili Terve 14.01.2005 Osula PK 04.12.Võru

2 kg 10.15 Mirtel Kuuse 2005 Võru Kesklinna Kool 22.05.Võru

9,80 Kirke Viktooria Plaado 19.04.2006 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 08.12.Võru

9,80 Diandra Tuhkanen 12.01.2005 Võru Kesklinna Kool 08.12.Võru

9,35 Mari-Liis Oja 2005 Kuldre Kool 22.05.Võru

9,08 Andra Alliksoo 2005 Mõniste Kool 22.05.Võru

ketas 22.23 Kaili Terve 14.01.2005 Osula Põhikool 13.06.Pärnu

600 g 19,17 Miia Tillmann 24.10.2005 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 17.05.Võru

18.91 Melani Väits 20.08.2005 Osula Põhikool 17.05.Võru

17.77 Lisette Gorjunov 2005 Parksepa Keskkool 17.05.Võru

16.07 Sandra Rumask 4.01.2005 Antsla 17.05.Võru

15.54 Helena Kriibi 30.10.2005 Antsla 17.05.Võru

pall 44,71 Kaili Terve 14.01.2005 Osula Põhikool 17.05.Võru

150 gr 40.38 Isabel Huma 2005 Kääpa 22.05.Võru

38.41 Annabel Tammesoo 2005 Võru Kesklinna Kool 22.05.Võru

37,22 Melani Väits 20.08.2005 Osula Põhikool 25.05.Rakvere

36,64 Karmen Tugedam 10.11.2006 Võru Kesklinna Kool 17.05.Võru

36,20 Diandra Tuhkanen 12.01.2005 Võru Kesklinna Kool 20.05.Võru

5-võistlus 3238 Kaili Terve 14.01.2005 Osula PK 20.01.Tallinn

3161 Melani Väits 20.08.2005 Osula PK 20.01.Tallinn

4x200m 1.59,35 Terve, Kriibi,Väits,Rumask Lõunalõvi 18.03.Tallinn

60m 9,08 Kertu Kääpakaust 1.02.2007 Võru Kesklinna K 04.12.Võru

9,22 Annimari Salumets 2007 Antsla G 04.12.Võru

9,32 Felisia Viitkin 13.02.2009 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 22.05.Võru

9,65 Mia Marelle Õkva 5.06.2007 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 29.05.Võru

9,70 Teele Org 07.08.2008 Rõuge PK 04.12.Võru

9,83 Eliise Liset Lepp 27.01.2007 Võru Kesklinna Kool 08.12.Võru

100m 15,54 Felicia Viitkin 13.02.2009 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 02.08.Võru

200m 32,3 Kertu Kääpakaust 1.02.2007 Võru Kesklinna K 31.10.Võru

33.58 Felicia Viitkin 13.022009 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 23.08.Võru

33.7 Lisete Kottisse 31.07.2008 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 31.10.Võru

34,3 Eliise Liset Lepp 27.01.2007 Võru Kesklinna K 31.10.Võru

34,3 Teele Org 07.08.2008 Rõuge PK 31.10.Võru

34,6 Kaisa Kuragin 10.05.2007 Võru Kesklinna K 31.10.Võru

300m 53,49 Felisia Viitkin 13.02.2009 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 19.07.Võru

54,70 Mia Marelle Õkva 5.06.2007 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 22.05.Võru

55,82 Lisette Kottise 31.07.2008 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 22.05.Võru

57,54 Eliise Liset Lepp 27.01.2007 Võru Kesklinna K 29.05.Võru

58,12 Elo Rahman 28.03.2007 Osula 21.06.Lowicz

58,27 Teele Org 07.08.2008 Rõuge PK 29.05.Võru

400m 1.20,06 Eliise Liset Lepp 27.01.2007 Võru Kesklinna Kool 08.10.Põlva

1:20.59 Lisete Kottisse 31.07.2008 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 05.07.Võru

1:20.80 Felicia Viitkin 13.02.2009 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 05.07.Võru

1.23,98 Kaisa Kuragin 10.05.2007 Võru Kesklinna K 20.02.Võru
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1.26,38 Kadri-Liis Aniott 31.01.2007 Puiga PK 20.02.Võru

1:28.87 Eva Lotta Joonas 2008 05.07.Võru

600m 2:05.84 Anna-Maria Säre 2007 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 21.06.Lowicz

2:10.37 Laura Kirke Bertel Pertel 2007 Varstu Kool 23.05.Võru

2:12.16 Kristlyn Jaanimägi Antsla 17.05.Võru

2:14.39 Lisette Must 2007 Mõniste Kool 01.02.Võru

2.16,61 Elo Rahman 28.03.2007 Osula 25.05.Rakvere

2:17.55 Marie Kroon 2007 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 06.06.Võru

60m tj. 11,59 Elis Kenk Parksaepa KK 14.06.Pärnu

60 cm 12,6 Kaisa Kuragin 2007 Võru Kesklinna K 24.01.Võru

13,3 Claudia Mokrik 3.17.2007 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 24.01.Võru

13,55 Elo Rahman 28.03.2007 Osula 14.06.Pärnu

13,4 Felisia Viitkin 13.02.2009 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 24.01.Võru

13,4 Kadri-Liis Aniott 31.01.2007 Puiga PK 24.01.Võru

kaugus 3.88 Kertu Kääpakaust 01.02.2007 Võru Kesklinna K 31.10.Võru

3.79 Felisia Viitkin 13.02.2009 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 31.10.Võru

3,77 Kadri-Liis Aniott 1.31.2007 Puiga PK 31.10.Võru

3.73 Lisete Kottisse 31.07.2008 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 31.10.Võru

3.65 Marta Mia Lepp 25.09.2009 Võru Kesklinna K 31.10.Võru

3.64 Miriette Viiksaar 14.02.2007 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 31.10.Võru

kõrgus 1.26 Kertu Kääpakaust 01.02.2007 Võru Kesklinna K 08.12.Võru

1,21 Kaisa Kuragin 10.05.2007 Võru Kesklinna K 08.12.Võru

1,20 Helena Kender 15.07.2009 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 04.12.Võru

1.20 Lisete Kottisse 31.07.2008 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 04.12.Võru

1.20 Janete Kottisse 31.07.2008 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 04.12.Võru

1.11 Marie Kroon 2007 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 06.06.Võru

kuul 2 kg 7.48 Sigrit Pettai 2007 Varstu Kool 22.05.Võru

pall 30,40 Mia Marelle Õkva 5.06.2007 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 29.05.Võru

150 gr 28.52 Jaanika Vähi 2007 Meremäe Kool 22.05.Võru

28.32 Karmen Kerge 2007 Osula Põhikool 25.05.Rakvere

27.03 Sigrit Pettai 2007 Varstu Kool 22.05.Võru

23,94 Gadi Goos 2008 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 17.05.Võru

23.80 Kadri-Liis Aniott 31.01.2007 Puiga PK 29.05.Võru













 


